
Albuquerque Academy Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 1
Richard Harper Memorial Track April  2016 - 4/22/2016 to 4/23/2016

4/22/2016 to 4/23/2016
Meet Program

Event  2   Boys 3200 Meter Run
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
La CuevaElliot, Dexter _________1
HighlandCastillo, Micheal _________2
CibolaZortman, James _________3
Los AlamosBailey, Connor _________4
EldoradoJohnston, Connor _________5
Sandia PrepZerai, Epherem _________6
SandiaPankretz, Kevin _________7
AlbuquerqueHilderbrandt, Nik _________8
AlbuquerqueDone, Oliver _________9
ValenciaCarrillo, Antonio _________10
Volcano VistHamilton, Kaden _________11
Los AlamosBuntain, Chris _________12
SandiaBock, Caleb _________13
Los AlamosCoblentz, Kai _________14
Santa FeLopez, Gabriel _________15
Piedra VistaVanOtteson, Benjamin _________16
Valleyneal, connor _________17
AlbuquerqueSweet, Lev _________18
SandiaMeyer, Peter _________19
ValenciaBottinelli, Andre _________20
Los LunasRodriguez, Lennie _________21
CapitalOchoa, Alfredo _________22
Atrisco HeriLasso, Pablo _________23
ValenciaCoho, Waymon _________24
HighlandHaynes, Devin _________25
Los LunasRamirez, Robert _________26

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Abq AcademyLesansee, Jordan _________1
EldoradoLaktasic, Connor _________2
Rio RanchoParedes, Devin _________3
Abq AcademyKedge, A.J. _________4
Rio RanchoAllen, Zachary _________5
Volcano VistPineda-Dominguez, Ivan _________6
CibolaJones, Kimball _________7
ClevelandHaile, Yonas _________8
Los LunasCandelaria, Nate _________9
Rio RanchoOgden, David _________10
Abq AcademyHarrington, Mark _________11
ClevelandEspenship, Alex _________12
BelenGomez, Krystian _________13
La CuevaJohnson, Trace _________14
Volcano VistEllefson, Joseph _________15
EldoradoEllis, Logan _________16
Sandia PrepShije, Levi _________17
La CuevaHarrington, Brandon _________18
CibolaNunez, Estevan _________19
HighlandSchilling, Daniel _________20

Event  4   Boys Triple Jump
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Rio RanchoWilliams, Korrin _________1
ValleyWilkinson, Lorand _________2
Sandia PrepArmijo, John _________3
ValenciaNagy, Austin _________4
Santa FeGarcia, Brandon _________5
CibolaWood, Matt _________6
HighlandJaramillo, Daniel _________7
ValenciaPeasley, Joshua _________8
GrantsCastillo, Dylon _________9
Santa FeCorriz, Marcos _________10

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
BelenHalterman, Zachery _________1
Volcano VistRobinson, Demetrius _________2
Los AlamosVelasquez, Elijah _________3
Abq AcademyJepsen, Lucas _________4
Volcano VistMartin, AJ _________5
Los LunasJiron, Brian _________6
La CuevaMcClain, Alec _________7
HighlandMcCoy, Keyshawn _________8
EldoradoDion, Van _________9
Abq AcademyBass, Chris _________10
Rio RanchoCurrie, Kyle _________11

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
West MesaThompson, David _________1
Los LunasKelly-Romero, Shawn _________2
ManzanoTrujillo, Marcus _________3
Piedra VistaMontoya, Ryan _________4
Los AlamosSchauer, Ben _________5
ClevelandBearden, Cody _________6
GrantsBustos, Josh _________7
SandiaSmith, Clint _________8
CibolaMcClelland, Jordan _________9
Rio RanchoDrake, Brian _________10
ClevelandHenry, Roope _________11

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
AlbuquerqueYang, Jaan _________1
Abq AcademyBlumenschein, Matt _________2
ClevelandMckinley, Anthony _________3
Volcano VistShultz, Ben _________4
La CuevaAllin, Ryan _________5
La CuevaMcKnight, Elijah _________6
AlbuquerqueMolinar, Andres _________7
ValleySanchez, Telesfor _________8
AlbuquerqueGutierrez, Nathan _________9
Atrisco HeriOrozco, Oscar _________10
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Event  6   Boys Pole Vault
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
ValleyGarcia, Alex _________1
West MesaRuiz, Julio JJ _________2
West MesaAyala, Chris _________3
Abq AcademyWalinsky, Sam _________4
Los LunasRodriguez, Emilo _________5
ValenciaAguirre, Gustavo _________6
ClevelandTorma, Zach _________7
SandiaWalker, William _________8
La CuevaMcClain, Alec _________9
Santa FeSena, Ethan _________10
ManzanoEdwards, Jackson _________11
Volcano VistEdwards, Ethan _________12
Sandia PrepMartinek, James _________13
Valleyneal, connor _________14
Santa FeMartinez, Mateo _________15
EldoradoCadman, Tore _________16
Rio RanchoFies, Garrick _________17
Los AlamosMoore, Tyler _________18
SandiaBulten, Caleb _________19
ClevelandSavage, Jeffrey _________20
Rio RanchoNguyen, Michael _________21
Volcano VistTorres, Alex _________22
SandiaMoore, Garret _________23
Piedra VistaVanOtteson, Benjamin _________24
La CuevaTuron, Wes _________25
Abq AcademyAndrews, Zack _________26
Los AlamosReynolds, Sean _________27
Rio RanchoBoettcher, Jason _________28
Los AlamosJohnson, Liam _________29

Event  8   Boys High Jump
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Rio RanchoCorsey, Haven _________1
CibolaWood, Matt _________2
AlbuquerqueDavalos, Adrian _________3
Abq AcademyBass, Chris _________4
Abq AcademyWatlington, Jason _________5
SandiaBulten, Caleb _________6
ValleyChavez, Elias _________7
Abq AcademyMaez, Sean _________8
Volcano VistWolfley, Karl _________9
AlbuquerqueNious, Kano _________10
ManzanoTrujillo, Marcus _________11
Piedra VistaSchmidt, Jacob _________12
West MesaRuiz, Julio JJ _________13
SandiaJackson, Deshawn _________14
Rio GrandeHernandez, Gasper _________15
BelenLash, Jacob _________16
Volcano VistCleveland, Dakota _________17
Santa FeCorriz, Marcos _________18
SandiaHayden, Dennis _________19
Los AlamosHolesinger, Gabe _________20
AlbuquerqueStrader, Liam _________21
Rio RanchoCurrie, Kyle _________22
Rio RanchoWilliams, Korrin _________23
La CuevaAllin, Ryan _________24
ClevelandGreen, Andrew _________25
CibolaMcClelland, Jordan _________26
ValleyGutierrez, Andrew _________27
Sandia PrepJohnson, Avery _________28
CapitalMcNatt, Lucas _________29
CapitalMartinez, Christian _________30
ClevelandBennett, Malachi _________31
Piedra VistaMcDonald, Demetrie _________32
ClevelandBearden, Cody _________33
ValleySanchez, Telesfor _________34
EldoradoParham, Dewuan _________35
Los AlamosScrimshaw, Nathan _________36
Volcano VistRoberson, Ray _________37
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Event  10   Boys Shot Put
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  5   Finals
ValleyBaldonado, Ricky _________1
ValleySantistevan, Noah _________2
AlbuquerqueOrtiz, Alec _________3
Sandia PrepLewis, Evan _________4
HighlandEscobar, Angel _________5
AlbuquerqueKillinger, Seth _________6
Santa FeHorne, Waco _________7
AlbuquerqueVelencia, Paul _________8
Volcano VistWatson, Deon _________9
HighlandRodriguez, Carlos _________10
ValenciaChavez, Stephen _________11
Abq AcademyAlsobrook, Ian _________12
Volcano VistReeder, Cameron _________13
Santa FeMueller, Anthony _________14

Flight   2 of  5   Finals
ValenciaKline, Gabriel _________1
Volcano VistBushman, Tucker _________2
CapitalJiron, Jacob _________3
CapitalBrown, Kevin _________4
HighlandSanchez, Shaundre _________5
CibolaOrtega, Luis _________6
CibolaBlanch, Tyler _________7
Atrisco HeriArchuleta, Diego _________8
Los AlamosMairson, Jacob _________9
EldoradoTorres, Ricky _________10

Flight   3 of  5   Finals
Abq AcademyGlenn, Teagun _________1
Rio RanchoMcCracken, Kevin _________2
Atrisco HeriChavez, Albert _________3
EldoradoHertrich, Grayson _________4
SandiaHolly, Matthew _________5
Los AlamosHarvey, Sam _________6
Los AlamosBrenner, Stefan _________7
ManzanoPadilla, Antonio _________8
Sandia PrepBinkley, Sam _________9

Flight   4 of  5   Finals
BelenConnors, Clayton _________1
La CuevaLoidolt, Derek _________2
CibolaPimentel, Aaron _________3
Piedra VistaMcCall, Nick _________4
SandiaBertram, Ben _________5
EldoradoMcKeown, Keegan _________6
La CuevaGeorge, Robert _________7
La CuevaMartin, Todd _________8
Rio RanchoPalmeri, Vincent _________9

Flight   5 of  5   Finals
Piedra VistaMcDonald, Kenneth _________1
Rio RanchoBanks, Keshawn _________2
Piedra VistaFrakes, Tylor _________3
SandiaLargo, Cortez _________4
ValleySaltes, Teaton _________5
ValenciaLowe, Zach _________6
ClevelandApodaca, Santiago _________7
ClevelandSykes, Leo _________8
Abq AcademyMorris, Jackson _________9
ClevelandRodriguez, Demetry _________10

Event  12   Boys Discus Throw
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  6   Finals
Atrisco HeriArchuleta, Diego _________1
ValleyMontoya, John _________2
AlbuquerqueVelencia, Paul _________3
Santa FeHorne, Waco _________4
AlbuquerqueKillinger, Seth _________5
Sandia PrepLewis, Evan _________6
Sandia PrepStreit, Erik _________7
Sandia PrepBinkley, Sam _________8
AlbuquerqueOrtiz, Alec _________9
West MesaJimenez, Xavier _________10

Flight   2 of  6   Finals
CapitalJiron, Jacob _________1
HighlandEscobar, Angel _________2
Los LunasJaramillo, Jonas _________3
HighlandRodriguez, Carlos _________4
ValleySantistevan, Noah _________5
CibolaPimentel, Aaron _________6
CibolaOrtega, Luis _________7
SandiaHolly, Matthew _________8

Flight   3 of  6   Finals
SandiaPhillips, Carter _________1
ManzanoMedina, Damyen _________2
Los LunasLalonde, Sebastian _________3
SandiaLargo, Cortez _________4
ManzanoPadilla, Antonio _________5
Rio RanchoPerez, Corey _________6
ValenciaKline, Gabriel _________7
HighlandHughes, Nick _________8
ValenciaCarrillo, Erik _________9
GrantsMahkee, Rydell _________10
Volcano VistWilliams, Tyler _________11
CapitalMcNatt, Lucas _________12
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Flight   4 of  6   Finals...(Event  12   Boys Discus Throw)
Rio RanchoPalmeri, Vincent _________1
Abq AcademyAssed, Hemza _________2
EldoradoTorres, Ricky _________3
Los AlamosRodriguez, Arturo _________4
La CuevaMartin, Todd _________5
Los AlamosCunico, Macklin _________6
La CuevaHendzel, Bridger _________7
Volcano VistWatson, Deon _________8
Santa FeMueller, Anthony _________9
ManzanoPadilla, Eugenio _________10
Los AlamosBrenner, Stefan _________11

Flight   5 of  6   Finals
Piedra VistaFrakes, Tylor _________1
La CuevaLoidolt, Derek _________2
Piedra VistaMcCall, Nick _________3
Piedra VistaFrost, Doug _________4
Atrisco HeriChavez, Albert _________5
Rio GrandeHults, Mathew _________6
Abq AcademyGlenn, Teagun _________7
Rio RanchoKillpack, Brad _________8
BelenCasillas, Diego _________9

Flight   6 of  6   Finals
Volcano VistVaughn, Dominic _________1
ValenciaLowe, Zach _________2
ValleySaltes, Teaton _________3
EldoradoMcKeown, Keegan _________4
ClevelandApodaca, Santiago _________5
ClevelandAltimirano, Daimon _________6
EldoradoHertrich, Grayson _________7
CibolaBell, Jeremiah _________8
ClevelandRodriguez, Demetry _________9
Abq AcademyMorris, Jackson _________10

Event  14   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
AWest Mesa _________3
ASanta Fe _________4
ASandia Prep _________5
ALos Alamos _________6
AGrants _________7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
AAbq Academy _________1
ASandia _________2
AValencia _________3
ALa Cueva _________4
AManzano _________5
AHighland _________6
ALos Lunas _________7
AValley _________8
ARio Grande _________9

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
ABelen _________1
AEldorado _________2
ACibola _________3
ACleveland _________4
AVolcano Vist _________5
ARio Rancho _________6
APiedra Vista _________7
AAlbuquerque _________8
ACapital _________9

Event  16   Boys 800 Meter Run
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Piedra VistaVanOtteson, Benjamin _________1
HighlandOkomu, Duncan _________2
AlbuquerqueMartinez, Jacob _________3
Volcano VistCox, Colton _________4
AlbuquerqueSweet, Lev _________5
ValleyEncinias, Roman _________6
ValenciaHahn, Wyatt _________7
Santa FeLopez, Gabriel _________8
Sandia PrepBurress, Matt _________9
Los LunasRamirez, Robert _________10
CapitalFlores, Fernando _________11
Los AlamosStrevell, Josh _________12
AlbuquerqueDone, Oliver _________13
Los AlamosBao, Brandon _________14
CapitalOchoa, Alfredo _________15
ValleyGarcia, Alex _________16
ValenciaChavez, Stephen _________17
BelenVargas, Ezekiel _________18
Santa FeMcKinney, Brock _________19
Sandia PrepArmijo, John _________20

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Rio RanchoEk, Camden _________1
SandiaFortescue, Samuel _________2
Atrisco HeriChavez, Elijah _________3
La CuevaSwanson, Remington _________4
HighlandCastillo, Micheal _________5
West MesaPittman, Tyler _________6
Santa FeMartinez, Mateo _________7
CibolaBest, Justin _________8
CibolaHarlow, Ryan _________9
Atrisco HeriRamirez, Angel _________10
ManzanoSandoval, Peter _________11
Los LunasDobbs, Alexander _________12
BelenGomez, Krystian _________13
Los AlamosRees, Ben _________14
SandiaHiggins, Jacob _________15
HighlandSchilling, Daniel _________16
SandiaWalker, William _________17
GrantsMalcolm, Wesley _________18
Los LunasRodriguez, Lennie _________19
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Section   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  16   Boys 800 Meter Run)
Abq AcademyKedge, Aric _________1
EldoradoSleeter, Gavin _________2
GrantsAnzures, Michael _________3
La CuevaHaki, Zack _________4
Rio RanchoFinnegan, John _________5
Rio RanchoJenkins, Jacob _________6
EldoradoKeller, Peter _________7
EldoradoWickesburg, Alex _________8
La CuevaElliot, Dexter _________9
Piedra VistaKruger, Ryan _________10
Abq AcademyMcLaughlin, Aidan _________11
Abq AcademyWatlington, Jason _________12
ClevelandApodaca, David _________13
BelenGallegos, Doniven _________14
Volcano VistYancy, Garrett _________15
Volcano VistKatz, Cameron _________16
Atrisco HeriTorres, Daniel _________17
CibolaJones, Kimball _________18
ClevelandAlvarado, Blas _________19

Event  18   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  5   Prelims
EldoradoRhoads, Jamie _________3
Santa FeGonzales-Matovich, Elijah _________4
Rio GrandeVega, Julio _________5
La CuevaHumphrey, Tyson _________6

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims
Rio GrandeRodriguez, Arturo _________1
Santa FeGaur, Gabriel _________2
CibolaBishop, Curtis _________3
Abq AcademyDineen, Jonah _________4
Abq AcademyRodriquez, Julian _________5
Los LunasArmas, Felix _________6
ValleyDyer, Brandon _________7
Santa FeMoffat, Bradley _________8
Atrisco HeriCarrillo, Ivan _________9

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
SandiaBates, Page _________1
ValleyTerrazas, Pedro _________2
HighlandMudada, Sidiki _________3
HighlandRocha, Amadeus _________4
AlbuquerqueDavalos, Adrian _________5
AlbuquerqueMiramontes, Cristian _________6
Abq AcademyCaperton, Trey _________7
Los AlamosVelasquez, Elijah _________8
ManzanoTrujillo, Marcus _________9

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims
Volcano VistFlores, Joah _________1
Piedra VistaSchmidt, Jacob _________2
Rio RanchoFay, Noah _________3
ValleySanchez, Telesfor _________4
ValenciaAguirre, Gustavo _________5
ClevelandFischer, Chris _________6
ValenciaPeasley, Joshua _________7
Rio RanchoAlmazan, Agassi _________8
Volcano VistCalderon, Angelo _________9

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
Los LunasKelly-Romero, Shawn _________1
EldoradoBarz, Colin _________2
ClevelandVirgin, Veto _________3
Rio RanchoFoley, Josh _________4
AlbuquerqueMontano, Joaquin _________5
ClevelandJohnson, Daniel _________6
Atrisco HeriMorales, Rogelio _________7
Volcano VistGrobecker, Jacob _________8
BelenHalterman, Zachery _________9

Event  20   Boys 100 Meter Dash
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  8   Prelims
ValleyOtero, Jacob _________3
Rio RanchoCorsey, Haven _________4
ValleyOrtiz, Adam _________5
La CuevaMcCullough, Michael _________6

Heat   2 of  8   Prelims
CapitalPacheco, Eddy _________1
Rio GrandeChavez, Brian _________2
Santa FeRomero, Diego _________3
ManzanoHerrera, Cameron _________4
Atrisco HeriReyes, Izaac _________5
Santa FeGarcia, Cruz _________6
ValleyMcDaniel, Jshawn _________7
ValenciaTrujillo, Antonio _________8
Sandia PrepKrise, Shawn _________9

Heat   3 of  8   Prelims
West MesaMishaw, Darren _________1
Rio GrandeHall-Bustamante, Jacob _________2
West MesaTunnell, Ronald _________3
Sandia PrepSandoval, Lucas _________4
Abq AcademyLuo, Henry _________5
ValenciaNagy, Austin _________6
Abq AcademyHorton, Zane _________7
ManzanoBaron, Antonio _________8
BelenHoughton, Bradley _________9
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Heat   4 of  8   Prelims...(Event  20   Boys 100 Meter Dash)
BelenTibbs, Dalton _________1
Abq AcademyCrosby, Clay _________2
Atrisco HeriOrdonez, Jonathon _________3
CibolaNdiulor, Ugo _________4
Sandia PrepAchiusim, Alex _________5
BelenGarcia, Dominic _________6
La CuevaHill, Noah _________7
CapitalOrnelas, Victor _________8
Los LunasMorales, Alan _________9

Heat   5 of  8   Prelims
Los AlamosMaresca, Kevin _________1
Los LunasGaerlan, Nicholas _________2
SandiaHayden, Dennis _________3
Rio RanchoRevelli, Nathan _________4
CibolaQuintanna, Michael _________5
CapitalCoca, Eric _________6
AlbuquerqueVatoseow, Narke _________7
Los LunasMontoya, Michael _________8
West MesaThompson, David _________9

Heat   6 of  8   Prelims
Rio RanchoDiaz, Tommy _________1
AlbuquerqueHernandez, Victor _________2
EldoradoParham, Dewuan _________3
HighlandSavage, Josh _________4
Piedra VistaGonzales, Michael _________5
Piedra VistaDuncan, Jordan _________6
SandiaWoolsey, Devin _________7
La CuevaMurrillo, Brandon _________8
CibolaBooker, Marlon _________9

Heat   7 of  8   Prelims
ClevelandTorres, Isaac _________1
Atrisco HeriVigil, Samuel _________2
AlbuquerqueGutierrez, Nathan _________3
ClevelandBennett, Malachi _________4
Santa FeGoujon, Theodore _________5
HighlandRiley, Darius _________6
EldoradoSimpson, Bryce _________7
ValenciaSparkman, Devon _________8
HighlandGardner, Maleek _________9

Heat   8 of  8   Prelims
Rio GrandeTelles, Toby _________1
Volcano VistCormier, David _________2
SandiaJones, Kydae _________3
Volcano VistSchaap, Abram _________4
Volcano VistGoldston, Alejandro _________5
EldoradoDesvignes, Isaiah _________6
ClevelandChavez, David _________7
Piedra VistaGonzales, Matthew _________8
ManzanoDumas, Shamelle _________9

Event  22   Boys 1600 Meter Run
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
AlbuquerqueHilderbrandt, Nik _________1
Santa FeLopez, Gabriel _________2
HighlandOkomu, Duncan _________3
Santa FeSammeth, Torin _________4
Atrisco HeriLasso, Pablo _________5
CibolaHancock, Niels _________6
Los LunasPrewitt, Joseph _________7
CibolaAbadie, Ben _________8
Los LunasDobbs, Alexander _________9
ValleyEncinias, Roman _________10
AlbuquerqueMartinez, Jacob _________11
Atrisco HeriTorres, Daniel _________12
CapitalOchoa, Alfredo _________13
Atrisco HeriChavez, Elijah _________14
CapitalFlores, Fernando _________15
Santa FeMcKinney, Brock _________16
ValenciaHahn, Wyatt _________17
Sandia PrepBurress, Matt _________18
ValleyGarcia, Alex _________19
BelenVargas, Ezekiel _________20
ValenciaCoho, Waymon _________21
ValenciaBottinelli, Andre _________22

Section   2 of  3   Finals
HighlandCastillo, Micheal _________1
ClevelandAlvarado, Blas _________2
ClevelandEspenship, Alex _________3
Rio RanchoDodd, Noah _________4
CibolaRollins, Devin _________5
Los AlamosBailey, Connor _________6
SandiaBlind, Wesley _________7
Los AlamosBuntain, Chris _________8
Volcano VistEllefson, Joseph _________9
BelenGallegos, Doniven _________10
Abq AcademyForeman, Skyler _________11
West MesaPittman, Tyler _________12
SandiaBock, Caleb _________13
Piedra VistaVanOtteson, Benjamin _________14
Sandia PrepZerai, Epherem _________15
SandiaPankretz, Kevin _________16
AlbuquerquePino, William _________17
Volcano VistCox, Colton _________18
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Section   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  22   Boys 1600 Meter Run)
EldoradoSmith III, Harrison _________1
Abq AcademyLesansee, Jordan _________2
Rio RanchoParedes, Devin _________3
La CuevaHaki, Zack _________4
Los LunasCandelaria, Nate _________5
EldoradoLaktasic, Connor _________6
Abq AcademyKedge, A.J. _________7
Rio RanchoAllen, Zachary _________8
La CuevaJohnson, Trace _________9
La CuevaHarrington, Brandon _________10
Volcano VistPineda-Dominguez, Ivan _________11
EldoradoSletten, Zach _________12
Los AlamosWalker, Hayden _________13
ClevelandApodaca, David _________14
Piedra VistaKruger, Ryan _________15
BelenGomez, Krystian _________16
HighlandSchilling, Daniel _________17
Sandia PrepShije, Levi _________18

Event  24   Boys Javelin Throw
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  5   Finals
AlbuquerqueVelencia, Paul _________1
Santa FeHorne, Waco _________2
Santa FeGarcia, Brandon _________3
Atrisco HeriGrijalva, Mark _________4
Sandia PrepMoses, Daniel _________5
Sandia PrepStahl, Axel _________6
West MesaMontoya, Ricardo _________7
Atrisco HeriGallegos, Shawn _________8
Abq AcademyJaramillo, Zack _________9
CapitalJiron, Jacob _________10
West MesaJimenez, Xavier _________11
CibolaMartin, Jeremy _________12
Atrisco HeriFlores, Dwight _________13
West MesaRuiz, Julio JJ _________14
ValleySantistevan, Noah _________15

Flight   2 of  5   Finals
ValenciaKline, Gabriel _________1
Rio GrandeHernandez, Bobby _________2
HighlandVelazquez, Roman _________3
Volcano VistStaley, Jackson _________4
Rio GrandeSedillo, Elijah _________5
CibolaPimentel, Aaron _________6
Los AlamosHunt, Zach _________7
ValenciaNagy, Austin _________8
Volcano VistSaavedra, Adrian _________9
Los LunasJaramillo, Jonas _________10
La CuevaGeorge, Robert _________11
ValleyChavez, Jonah _________12
Valleymadani, naseem _________13

Flight   3 of  5   Finals
Rio GrandeHults, Mathew _________1
Rio RanchoBarbour, Sean _________2
ValenciaSparkman, Devon _________3
ManzanoPadilla, Eugenio _________4
Los LunasLalonde, Sebastian _________5
La CuevaNutter, TJ _________6
SandiaGutierez, Marcus _________7
AlbuquerqueVatoseow, Narke _________8
CibolaSedillo, Evan _________9
BelenConnors, Clayton _________10
SandiaMeier, Lukas _________11

Flight   4 of  5   Finals
Los AlamosCotter, Koby _________1
HighlandHughes, Nick _________2
EldoradoBrown, David _________3
HighlandPalacios, Oscar _________4
EldoradoPendleton, Blaze _________5
Rio RanchoDrake, Brian _________6
ClevelandAbeyta, Alex _________7
AlbuquerqueHernandez, Victor _________8
ClevelandSalas, Brandon _________9
Rio RanchoBlock, Tyler _________10

Flight   5 of  5   Finals
Abq AcademyGlenn, Teagun _________1
Los AlamosCunico, Macklin _________2
ClevelandSterling, Xavier _________3
Volcano VistVaughn, Dominic _________4
La CuevaHendzel, Bridger _________5
Los LunasKelly-Romero, Shawn _________6
SandiaPhillips, Carter _________7
Piedra VistaMontoya, Ryan _________8
EldoradoSimpson, Bryce _________9
Abq AcademyMorris, Jackson _________10

Event  26   Boys 4x200 Meter Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
AGrants _________2
ALos Alamos _________3
AAtrisco Heri _________4
ASandia Prep _________5
ASandia _________6
AWest Mesa _________7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
ASanta Fe _________1
AHighland _________2
AAbq Academy _________3
ACapital _________4
ARio Grande _________5
AValencia _________6
ALos Lunas _________7
ARio Rancho _________8
AValley _________9
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Section   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  26   Boys 4x200 Meter Relay)
AAlbuquerque _________1
ACibola _________2
APiedra Vista _________3
AVolcano Vist _________4
AManzano _________5
ACleveland _________6
AEldorado _________7
ALa Cueva _________8
ABelen _________9

Event  28   Boys 400 Meter Dash
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  7   Prelims
Piedra VistaRodriguez, Luis _________1
SandiaMeier, Lukas _________2
BelenBarajas, Phillip _________3
HighlandGraves, Kavazio _________4
CibolaBest, Justin _________5
BelenAbdullah, Humza _________6
Sandia PrepKrise, Shawn _________7
HighlandLewis, Jaasad _________8
ValleySantistevan, Noah _________9

Heat   2 of  7   Prelims
Sandia PrepMartinek, James _________1
Los LunasPrewitt, Joseph _________2
West MesaThomas, Chance _________3
CapitalFlores, Fernando _________4
Abq AcademyEsparza, Alex _________5
Santa FeHung, Jeby _________6
Atrisco HeriValdez, Javier _________7
Rio GrandeHernandez, Gasper _________8
Santa FeSilva, Anthony Trey _________9

Heat   3 of  7   Prelims
ValenciaNagy, Austin _________1
West MesaAkers, Jaylen _________2
SandiaHiggins, Jacob _________3
Rio GrandeTelles, Toby _________4
Atrisco HeriChavez, Logan _________5
BelenCasillas, Diego _________6
Sandia PrepMcGinnis, Samuel _________7
AlbuquerqueCajoda, Lorenzo _________8
ValenciaByrom, Zac _________9

Heat   4 of  7   Prelims
EldoradoHewson, Kevin _________1
Rio GrandeEstrada, Bladimir _________2
Piedra VistaMcDonald, Demetrie _________3
Los LunasDobbs, Alexander _________4
ManzanoMoore, Ryan _________5
AlbuquerqueStevens, Anthony _________6
ValenciaHahn, Wyatt _________7
ManzanoSoliz, Josh _________8
HighlandDudnow, Damian _________9

Heat   5 of  7   Prelims
ValleyMcNab, Everton _________1
ManzanoBashir, Lashawn _________2
Rio RanchoCarrasco, Dakota _________3
ClevelandGreen, Andrew _________4
Rio RanchoOnyia, Irvin _________5
Abq AcademyButtner, Jordan _________6
SandiaFortescue, Samuel _________7
AlbuquerqueCastillo, Tristan _________8
Abq AcademyOtero, Miguel _________9

Heat   6 of  7   Prelims
ClevelandHenry, Roope _________1
EldoradoFarmer, Matt _________2
La CuevaMadden, Duncan _________3
Volcano VistShultz, Ben _________4
Santa FeGoujon, Theodore _________5
Atrisco HeriOrtiz, Antonyo _________6
Los AlamosWalker, Hayden _________7
ValleyGutierrez, Andrew _________8
Los AlamosCotter, Koby _________9

Heat   7 of  7   Prelims
Rio RanchoRussell, Danny _________1
Volcano VistRoberson, Ray _________2
La CuevaCutler, Bryan _________3
CapitalLarranaga, Augustine _________4
EldoradoSleeter, Gavin _________5
Volcano VistCleveland, Dakota _________6
ClevelandSandoval, Dylon _________7
La CuevaSwanson, Remington _________8
Los AlamosOrtega, Nathaniel _________9

Event  30   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  5   Prelims
ValleyDyer, Brandon _________3
Atrisco HeriPerez, Koby _________4
Atrisco HeriCarrillo, Ivan _________5
ValleyTerrazas, Pedro _________6
EldoradoRhoads, Jamie _________7

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims
Rio GrandeRodriguez, Arturo _________1
Rio GrandeVega, Julio _________2
Los LunasArmas, Felix _________3
CapitalMiranda, Francisco _________4
West MesaRuiz, Julio JJ _________5
Santa FeGonzales-Matovich, Elijah _________6
Abq AcademyCaperton, Trey _________7
BelenBaca, Kameron _________8
HighlandRocha, Amadeus _________9
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Heat   3 of  5   Prelims...(Event  30   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles)
Santa FeGaur, Gabriel _________1
Abq AcademyRodriquez, Julian _________2
Abq AcademyDineen, Jonah _________3
Piedra VistaSchmidt, Jacob _________4
Rio RanchoAlmazan, Agassi _________5
Rio RanchoRoland, Martin _________6
Rio RanchoFay, Noah _________7
CapitalVarela, Livane _________8
Santa FeMoffat, Bradley _________9

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims
AlbuquerqueMiramontes, Cristian _________1
ClevelandFischer, Chris _________2
ValenciaAguirre, Gustavo _________3
SandiaBates, Page _________4
ValenciaPeasley, Joshua _________5
Los AlamosVelasquez, Elijah _________6
BelenHalterman, Zachery _________7
Volcano VistFlores, Joah _________8
ManzanoTrujillo, Marcus _________9

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
AlbuquerqueDavalos, Adrian _________1
EldoradoBarz, Colin _________2
Atrisco HeriMorales, Rogelio _________3
ClevelandVirgin, Veto _________4
Volcano VistGrobecker, Jacob _________5
ClevelandJohnson, Daniel _________6
HighlandMudada, Sidiki _________7
Volcano VistGrant, Blaine _________8
Los LunasKelly-Romero, Shawn _________9

Event  32   Boys Long Jump
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  5   Finals
Atrisco HeriMarquez, Jordan _________1
Piedra VistaGonzales, Matthew _________2
Rio RanchoCorsey, Haven _________3
SandiaJackson, Deshawn _________4
SandiaGervasi, Matthew _________5
ValenciaByrom, Zac _________6
ValleyAubert, Tim _________7
ValleyTorres, Isaiah _________8
Abq AcademyJepsen, Lucas _________9
La CuevaMcKnight, Elijah _________10

Flight   2 of  5   Finals
ValenciaJaramillo, Robbie _________1
ValleyAimes, Daryl _________2
HighlandJaramillo, Daniel _________3
Rio GrandeEstrada, Bladimir _________4
Santa FeCorriz, Marcos _________5
ValenciaPeasley, Joshua _________6
CapitalOrnelas, Victor _________7
Rio RanchoMontgomery, Jared _________8
West MesaThompson, David _________9

Flight   3 of  5   Finals
HighlandMcCoy, Keyshawn _________1
Los LunasJiron, Brian _________2
CapitalCoca, Eric _________3
Volcano VistMartin, AJ _________4
CapitalBrown, Kevin _________5
Abq AcademyBass, Chris _________6
EldoradoMartinez, Aron _________7
ClevelandArmijo, Alejandro _________8
CibolaWood, Matt _________9
ClevelandMckinley, Anthony _________10

Flight   4 of  5   Finals
EldoradoParham, Dewuan _________1
West MesaThomas, Chance _________2
Los AlamosSchauer, Ben _________3
Los AlamosOrtega, Nathaniel _________4
AlbuquerqueLuaces, Braxton _________5
GrantsBustos, Josh _________6
ManzanoMoore, Ryan _________7
Piedra VistaGonzales, Michael _________8
SandiaSmith, Clint _________9
EldoradoDion, Van _________10

Flight   5 of  5   Finals
Rio RanchoDrake, Brian _________1
CibolaMcClelland, Jordan _________2
Volcano VistCormier, David _________3
La CuevaAllin, Ryan _________4
Abq AcademyBlumenschein, Matt _________5
ClevelandJohnson, Daniel _________6
AlbuquerqueMontano, Joaquin _________7
Volcano VistGoldston, Alejandro _________8
Atrisco HeriOrozco, Oscar _________9
AlbuquerqueGutierrez, Nathan _________10

Event  34   Boys 1600 Sprint Medley
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
ALos Lunas _________2
AHighland _________3
ASandia _________4
AAlbuquerque _________5
APiedra Vista _________6
ASanta Fe _________7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
ABelen _________1
ACibola _________2
ASandia Prep _________3
AGrants _________4
AValencia _________5
AValley _________6
ALos Alamos _________7
ARio Grande _________8
AWest Mesa _________9
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Section   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  34   Boys 1600 Sprint Medley)
ACleveland _________1
AManzano _________2
AVolcano Vist _________3
AAbq Academy _________4
AAtrisco Heri _________5
AEldorado _________6
ARio Rancho _________7
ALa Cueva _________8

Event  36   Boys 200 Meter Dash
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  8   Prelims
Santa FeCarabajal, Josaiah _________4
Sandia PrepKrise, Shawn _________5
Piedra VistaRodriguez, Luis _________6

Heat   2 of  8   Prelims
Rio GrandeChavez, Brian _________1
ValleyAubert, Tim _________2
West MesaTunnell, Ronald _________3
HighlandGardner, Maleek _________4
Atrisco HeriJimenez, Jesus _________5
West MesaAkers, Jaylen _________6
Santa FeCorriz, Marcos _________7
ValenciaJaramillo, Robbie _________8

Heat   3 of  8   Prelims
Sandia PrepAchiusim, Alex _________1
West MesaCotto, Dario _________2
Los AlamosMaresca, Kevin _________3
Rio GrandeTelles, Toby _________4
ValleyMosqueda, Jet _________5
Rio GrandeEstrada, Bladimir _________6
SandiaVillalva, Alan _________7
ValenciaNagy, Austin _________8
ValleyMosqueda, Dylan _________9

Heat   4 of  8   Prelims
CibolaMartin, Kazyan _________1
CapitalOrnelas, Victor _________2
BelenZengerly, Uriah _________3
SandiaJones, Kydae _________4
Los LunasMontoya, Michael _________5
AlbuquerqueArchuleta, Julian _________6
CapitalPacheco, Eddy _________7
Piedra VistaMontoya, Ryan _________8
HighlandMcCoy, Keyshawn _________9

Heat   5 of  8   Prelims
Los LunasGaerlan, Nicholas _________1
Los AlamosBeauparlant, James _________2
Abq AcademyCrosby, Clay _________3
ManzanoBashir, Lashawn _________4
Abq AcademyLujan, Tomas _________5
Rio RanchoOnyia, Irvin _________6
EldoradoMartinez, Aron _________7
CibolaSanchez, Casey _________8
Atrisco HeriGurule, Mark _________9

Heat   6 of  8   Prelims
SandiaDiaz, Miguel _________1
La CuevaAllin, Ryan _________2
Los AlamosOrtega, Nathaniel _________3
CibolaSmith, Isaac _________4
BelenGarcia, Dominic _________5
Abq AcademyBlumenschein, Matt _________6
Rio RanchoMcKinley, Jaylen _________7
BelenTibbs, Dalton _________8
HighlandSavage, Josh _________9

Heat   7 of  8   Prelims
ValenciaSparkman, Devon _________1
ClevelandTorres, Isaac _________2
ManzanoMoore, Ryan _________3
AlbuquerqueMontano, Joaquin _________4
Atrisco HeriMarquez, Jordan _________5
ClevelandArmijo, Alejandro _________6
Santa FeGoujon, Theodore _________7
Volcano VistCleveland, Dakota _________8
Los LunasSmooth, Lavaughn _________9

Heat   8 of  8   Prelims
ManzanoDumas, Shamelle _________1
AlbuquerqueMolinar, Andres _________2
La CuevaCutler, Bryan _________3
Volcano VistGoldston, Alejandro _________4
Volcano VistCormier, David _________5
ClevelandBennett, Malachi _________6
CapitalLarranaga, Augustine _________7
Rio RanchoHise, Austin _________8
La CuevaOtto, Aaron _________9

Event  38   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
ARio Grande _________2
ACibola _________3
ALos Lunas _________4
AGrants _________5
ASandia _________6
ASanta Fe _________7
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Section   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  38   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay)
AManzano _________2
AAtrisco Heri _________3
ALos Alamos _________4
ABelen _________5
AValencia _________6
AHighland _________7
AValley _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
APiedra Vista _________1
AAlbuquerque _________2
ALa Cueva _________3
AVolcano Vist _________4
ARio Rancho _________5
ACleveland _________6
AEldorado _________7
AAbq Academy _________8


